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Description

Ditch the plastic wrap and elevate your tray presentation with our new clear disposable domes for chinal!
Convenient and easy to use, the new CDL701 clear disposable dome is the smart and sanitary choice for
covering food served on our J701 Bright White 5-1/2" China Bread Plate (J701). Great for everyday use, our

clear disposable domes for china are fully recyclable and provide superior meal presentation compared to
plastic wrap.

Features:

e Disposable dome fits Aladdin J701 Bright White 5-1/2" China Bread Plate (J701).
e Clear styling for attractive meal presentation.

e High-profile design does not restrict portion sizes.

e Convenient side tabs for easy placement and removal.

e Sanitary, single-use dome made from highly recyclable RPET plastic.

Not recommended for use in microwaves or other applications over 150°F (66°C).

CDL series disposable lids are designed for use with designated Aladdin china dishware only.
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Sales Code

Function

Type

System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length

Carton Width

Carton Height

Country of Manufacture
Literature

GTIN

CDL701
Dome
Disposable

Heat On Demand Advantage® Systems, Heat On
Demand Ultra®, Heat On Demand®/Heat On
Demand® 2

3.00
12.820000
20.25

19.50

13.00

United States
Flyer

00849502015774
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