

# Disposable Dome Lid for J701 Bright White 5-1/2" China Bread Plate, Clear (504 per case) - CDL701



### **Product Images**



#### **Description**

Ditch the plastic wrap and elevate your tray presentation with our new clear disposable domes for china! Convenient and easy to use, the new CDL701 clear disposable dome is the smart and sanitary choice for covering food served on our J701 Bright White 5-1/2" China Bread Plate (J701). Great for everyday use, our clear disposable domes for china are fully recyclable and provide superior meal presentation compared to plastic wrap.

#### **Features:**

- Disposable dome fits Aladdin J701 Bright White 5-1/2" China Bread Plate (J701).
- Clear styling for attractive meal presentation.
- High-profile design does not restrict portion sizes.
- Convenient side tabs for easy placement and removal.
- Sanitary, single-use dome made from highly recyclable RPET plastic.

Not recommended for use in microwaves or other applications over 150°F (66°C).

CDL series disposable lids are designed for use with designated Aladdin china dishware only.

Sales Code	CDL701
Function	Dome
Туре	Disposable
System	Heat On Demand Advantage® Systems, Heat On Demand Ultra®, Heat On Demand®/Heat On Demand® 2
Carton CF	3.00
Carton Weight/Lbs	12.820000
Carton Length	20.25
Carton Width	19.50
Carton Height	13.00
Country of Manufacture	United States
Literature	Flyer
GTIN	00849502015774

## **Additional Information**